Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/7/2023 8:56:42 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$192,821.37 $142,452.69
$0.00 $0.00
$192,821.37 $142,452.69
$42,900.00 $21,442.70
$52,925.00 $57,010.22
$0.00 $100.00
$1,185.00 $2,046.07
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$49,950.00 $57,602.83
$146,960.00 $138,201.82
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,857.50
$0.00 ($1,857.50)
$45,861.37 $2,393.37
$135,943.35 $135,943.35
$181,804.72 $138,336.72

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($50,368.68)
$0.00
($50,368.68)

$21,457.30
($4,085.22)
($100.00)
($861.07)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($7,652.83)
$8,758.18

$0.00
($1,857.50)
($1,857.50)

($43,468.00)
$0.00
($43,468.00)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$9,125,453.04
$3,689,784.16
$3,498,969.37
$17,000.00
$16,331,206.57

$8,442,090.29
$2,533,410.56
$1,005,124.61
$808,490.00
$1,195,432.88
$1,075,033.54
$27,993.64
$920,993.75
$16,008,569.27

$1,365,694.00
$1,188,170.00
$177,524.00

$500,161.30
$9,644,033.63
$10,144,194.93

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,870,148.20
$1,129,786.30
$2,344,987.95

$17,063.14
$9,361,985.59

$4,688,700.69
$1,400,737.64
$573,188.41
$520,577.13
$682,586.17
$751,183.35
$0.00
$606,071.73
$9,232,045.12

$840,152.24
$809,951.29
$30,200.95

$160,141.42
$9,638,979.85
$9,799,121.27

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($3,255,304.84)
($2,559,997.86)
($1,153,981.42)

$63.14
($6,969,220.98)

$3,753,389.60
$1,123,672.92
$431,936.20
$287,912.87
$512,846.71
$323,850.19
$27,993.64
$314,922.02
$6,776,524.15

($525,541.76)
$378,218.71
($147,323.05)

($340,019.88)
($5,053.78)
($345,073.66)
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